Position

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Administrative Analyst

Police Clerk IlI

Program Specialist

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Internl Affairs/Prof
Standards

Internl Affairs/Prof
Standards

Internl Affairs/Prof
Standards

Internl Affairs/Prof
Standards

Intern| Affairs/Prof
Standards

Internl Affairs/Prof
Standards

Internl Affairs/Prof
Standards

Internl Affairs/Prof
Standards

Total Wages

$131,103

$117,877

$110,760

$104,651

$102,108

$66,555

$40,527

$10,142

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,953
$55,538
$55,538
$33,395
$47,346
$10,716

$14,637

$2,656



