Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Lieutenant		Sacramento	Internl Affairs/Prof Standards	\$131,103	\$43,953
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Internl Affairs/Prof Standards	\$117,877	\$55,538
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Internl Affairs/Prof Standards	\$110,760	\$55,538
Police Officer		Sacramento	Internl Affairs/Prof Standards	\$104,651	\$33,395
Police Officer		Sacramento	Internl Affairs/Prof Standards	\$102,108	\$47,346
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Internl Affairs/Prof Standards	\$66,555	\$10,716
Police Clerk III		Sacramento	Internl Affairs/Prof Standards	\$40,527	\$14,637
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Internl Affairs/Prof Standards	\$10,142	\$2,656